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2018-2019 UNDERGRADUATE COMMON PROGRAM OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE

Faculty Representatives

History
Steering Liasion

College of Arts and HumanitiesBeiler, Rosalind 2018-2020 Voting Rosalind.Beiler@ucf.edu

Dean's Office
Steering Liasion

Burnett Honors CollegeDupuis, Martin 2017-2019 Voting Martin.Dupuis@ucf.edu

Physics
Steering Liasion

College of SciencesFlitsiyan, Elena 2018-2020 Voting Elena.Flitsiyan@ucf.edu

Accounting
Steering Liasion

College of Business 
Administration

Goldwater, Paul 2018-2019 Voting Paul.Goldwater@ucf.edu

Finance
Steering Liasion

College of Business 
Administration

Gregg, Paul 2018-2020 Voting Paul.Gregg@ucf.edu

Optics and Photonics
Steering Liasion

College of Optics and 
Photonics

Kik, Pieter 2017-2019 Voting kik@creol.ucf.edu

Biology
Steering Liasion

College of SciencesLogiudice, Frank 2017-2019 Voting Frank.Logiudice@ucf.edu

School of Teacher Education
Steering Liasion

College of Community 
Innovation and Education

Macy, Marisa 2018-2020 Voting Marisa.Macy@ucf.edu

Nursing Systems
Steering Liasion

College of NursingRicci, Susan 2018-2020 Voting Susan.Ricci@ucf.edu

School of Communication 
Sciences & DisordersSteering Liasion

College of Health Professions
and Sciences

Rivers, Kenyatta 2017-2019 Voting Kenyatta.Rivers@ucf.edu

School of Kinesiology & 
Physical TherapySteering Liasion

College of Health Professions
and Sciences

Stock, Matt 2017-2019 Voting Matt.Stock@ucf.edu

Writing and Rhetoric
Steering Liasion

College of Arts and HumanitiesVie, Stephanie 2017-2019 Voting Stephanie.Vie@ucf.edu

Hospitality Services
Steering Liasion

Rosen College of Hospitality 
Management

Weissberg, Deborah 2018-2020 Voting Deborah.Weissberg@ucf.edu

Computer Science
Steering Liasion

College of Engineering and 
Computer Science

Whiting, Karin 2018-2019 Voting Karin.Whiting@ucf.edu
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Harriet F. Ginsburg Health 
Sciences LibrarySteering Liasion

College of MedicineWilliams, Natasha 2017-2019 Voting Natasha.Williams@ucf.edu

Teaching & Engagement
Steering Liasion

University LibrariesWray, Christina 2017-2019 Voting Christina.Wray@ucf.edu

Administrators

Interdisciplinary Studies
Steering Liasion

College of Undergraduate 
Studies

Bowen, Wayne Continuing Ex 
officio

Wayne.Bowen@ucf.edu

Quality Enhancement Plan
Steering Liasion

Teaching and LearningJones, Anna Continuing Ex 
officio

Anna.Jones@ucf.edu

Faculty Center for Teaching 
and LearningSteering Liasion

Teaching and LearningMain, Eric Continuing Ex 
officio

Eric.Main@ucf.edu

Committee Administrator

Undergraduate Studies
Steering Liasion

Vice Provost and Dean 
designee

Hoerrner, Keisha Continuing Ex 
officio

Keisha.Hoerrner@ucf.edu

8/1/2018FacultySenate@ucf.edu


